Learn about the do’s and don'ts of
interviewing.
Mock Interviewing Sessions.

Tuesday, Auqust 15, 2017
10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.
Bridgeport BRS Office

Wednesday, August 16, 2017
1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.
Darien Library 3" Floor
Conference Room

Thursday, August 17, 2017

10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.
Danbury BRS Office

LCsV.P
T'oa/ay.’

Space is limited and RSVP is required.

Contact your Level Up Counselor to
reserve your seat today!

1057 Broad Street
Bridgeport, CT 06607
Phone: (203) 551-5500
Fax: (203) 579-6903

Sean Kennedy
Level Up Counselor
Bridgeport
Sean.Kennedy@ct.gov

Leah Pavone
Level Up Counselor
Danbury
Leah.Pavone@ct.gov

Sheri Guerrera
Level Up Counselor
Waterbury
Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov



mailto:Sean.Kennedy@ct.gov
mailto:Leah.Pavone@ct.gov
mailto:Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

Learn about the do’s and don'ts of
social media and our Level Up App
(Bring your IPhone)

Tuesday, July 18, 2017

10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Darien Library 3 Floor
Conference Room

Wednesday, July 19, 2017
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Bridgeport BRS Office

Thursday, July 20, 2017

10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.
Danbury BRS Office

What is a disability disclosure?
Accessing postsecondary education
accommodations.

Wednesday, July 26, 2017
1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
Bridgeport BRS Office

Thursday, July 27, 2017
1:00 p.m.- 3:00 p.m.
Danbury BRS Office

Tuesday, August 22, 2017
10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.
Darien Library 3™ Floor Conference Room

Learning self-advocacy skills while
on the job.
Identifying barriers and how to
access accommodations.

Tuesday, August 8, 2017
10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.
Bridgeport BRS Office

Wednesday, August 9, 2017
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Darien Library 3 Floor
Conference Room

Thursday, August10, 2017
10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.
Danbury BRS Office

You
pecine!




